
FEB. 5] 

. Name. 

Hutcheson, William 
Hutton, David James 
Huwiler, Francis Xavier Joseph 
Hyde, Arthur Mason .. 
Hyde, Reginald J ac;k 
Hyde,.Wilfred Amos 
Hyslop, Gordon Rodger 
I' Anson, Herbert George 
Illes, Stanley 
Illingworth, Eric Adolphus .. 
Ingerton, Thomas John 
Ingham, Wallace Pearce 
Inglis, Herbert 
Inglis, Leonard 
Ingram, Robert Claude 
Ingram, William Roberts 
Inkster, James B ... 
Innes, Charles William 
Innes, John James 
Irvine, Keith 
Irvine, Ronald Thomas 
Irving, John 
Isbister, ,John .I. 
Isles, John William 
Isles, Philip Rbnald 
Ives, Edward John 
Izant, George 
Izod, Craven.William 
,Jack, Robert Stanley 
Jack, William Robertson 
Jackman, Langtry .. 
Jackson, Arthur 
Jackson, Arthur Beaumont 
Jackson, Benjamin Wardell .. 
Jackson, Chalmers .. 
,Jackson, Edwin 
,Jackson, George Wilfred 
,Jackson, Harold Alfred 
Jackson, Harry Bew 
Jackson, Walter Henry 
Jackson, William , , 
Jacob, George Henry Milo 
Jacobs, Leslie Henry 
Jago, Sidney • 
James, Eric Edward 
,James, Malcolm Wynen 
James, Percy Sidney 
James, William Charles 
James, William Ellison 
James, Wynn Dudding 
Jamieson, James .. 
Jamieson, John Winton 
Jamieson, Robert Hunter 
Jaquiery, Roy Theodore 
Jardine, Alexander 
Jarman, Charles Alfred 
Jarratt, Henry Shepley 
Jarvis, Clifford William 
Jay, Henry Charles 
Jay, William Henry Walton 
Jayet, Emile 
Jebb, Joseph Walker 
,Jebb, William Henry 
J eff~ries, Mervyn Frederick 
Jefferson, William 
Jeffs, Arthur Joseph 
Jeffs, Eric Arthur .. 
J ellie, David Cornelius 
Jenkins, Fred 
Jenkins, Morgan Brynmor 
Jennings, Albert Ernest 
Jennings, Harold Windsor 
Jennings, Percival James 
Jennison, Irvin 
Jenson, William Arthur 
Jepson, John Samuel 
Jobling, William Christopher 
Johansen, Norman Somerville 
Johns, Edgar James 
,Johnson, Arvid Charles VictQr 
,Johnson, Ernest Walter 
Johnson, George Neils 
Johnson, Gilbert Ambrose 
Johnson, Joseph Henry 
Johnson, Leslie Francis 
Johnson, Matthew Reid 
Johnson, Ronald Bowman 
Johnston, Alan Robert 
Johnston, Ashley Frederick 
Johnston, Bernard Henry 
Johnston, Irwin 
Johnston, John Herbert 
Johnston, John Robert 
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I I 
Date of 

Registered No. Registration . _______ N_a_m_e_. ______ j R,gi,t,,oo No.\ R,!l:l:aifon. 

* 

B 25 
B4143 
B1803 
B2143 
B3218 
B4110 
B4400 
133719 
B4114 
B 639 
B 963 
B1696 
B1758 
B1430 
B4626 
B3640 
B4522 
B2431 
B2769 
B2879 
B4116 
B3968 
B 943 
B2321 
B3746 
B3409 
B1300 
B1392 
B1454 
B 769 
B4397 
B1220 
B3308 
B2398 
B2031 
B 282 
B2889 
B 505 
B 578 
B1175 
B1347 
B2489 
B3825 
B 559 
B2081 
B1871 
B3382 
B3314 
·B4169 
B2523 
B 391 
B2147 
B2112 
B1102 
B 664 
B2718 
B1468 
B4524 
B2329 
B2601 
B2642 
B 733 
B1778 
B4554 
B 431 
B2990 
B3137 
B3585 
B 920 
B4166 
B2189 
B2887 
B2295 
B3592 
B 271 
B1764 
B1848 
B 535 
B2828 
B 51 
B1063 
B3490 
B2224 
B1665 
B 621 
B 402 
B4357 
B3990 
B4663 
B3720 
B 52 
B4296 
B1172 

24/5/26 
23/7 /41 

17 /12/26 
I/6/27 

11/3/33 
25/3/41 
28/7/:!4 
22/6/38 

1/4/41 
2/7 /26 

12/8/26 
25/11/26 
10/12/26 
22°110'126 
21/11/45 
16/11/37 
22/6/45 

14/12/27 
1/6/29 

14/6/30 
2/4/41 

19/6/4,0 
6/8/26 

28/9/27 
25/7/38 
15/9/34 
28/9/26 

19/10/26 
26/10/26 
21/7 /26 
24/7'/44 
23/9/26 

16/10/33 
14/12/27 
16/3/27 
10/6/26 

917 /30 
25/6/26 
29/6/26 
22/9/26 

13/10/26 
5/4/28 
2/5/39 

29/6/26 
30/3/27 
15/1/27 
20/8/34 

18,/io/33 
1/10/41 
15/5/28 
15/6/26 
22/6/27 
20/4/27 
9/9/26 
5/7/26 

7 /12/28 
27/10/26 
25/6/45 
3/10/27 
31/5198 
3/8/28 

12/7/26 
14/12/26 
24/8/45 
17 /6/26 
7/2131 

16/7/32 
19/3/37 
6/8/26 

11/9/41 
5/7 /27 · 
9/7 /30 

31/8/27 
17/5/37 
9/6/26 

10/12/26 
11/1/27 
25/6/26 

12/12/29 
24/5/26 
25/8/26 
20/8/35 
5/7/27 

25/11/26 
30/6/26 

- 15/6/26 
1/2/44 

16/7/40 
14/3/46 
22/6/38 
24/5/26 
18/3/43 
22/9/26 

Johnston, John William 
Johnston, Percy ·william 
Johnston, Perry Hawke 
Johnston, Robert .. 
Johnston, Thomas Sneddon 
Johnston, \Villiam Brown 
Johnston, ·William Hutchison 
Johnstone, H enrv Bernard .. 
Johnstone, ,Jolm.Hoy Law .. 
Johnstone, Joseph Montgomery 
Johnstone, Lloyd Bell 
Johnstone, Robert 
Johnstone, \Villiam Erskine 
Joiner, Richard Oliver John 
Jonassen, Eric Arthur \Vard 
,Jonassen, Harold Peter Charles 
.Jones, Albert Edwin 
Jones, Alfred Abraham 
Jones, Alfred Reginald 
Jones, Arthur Ernest 
Jones, Charles Ross 
Jones, David Henry 
Jones, Douglas 
Jones, Edward Norman 
,Tones, Edward Orlando 
Jones, Ernest Watkin 
Jones, Francis George 
Jones, Francis Paul 
Jones, Frederick Reginald 
Jones, George William 
Jones, Gordon Cleave 
,Jones, Henry Cleave 
Jones, I van Ansell 
Jones, Jack Carson 
Jones, Keith I van 
,Tones, Leonard Philip 
Jones, Leslie Thomas 
Jones, Llewellyn .. 
Jones, JVIaldwyn 
Jones, Noel Rees 
Jones, Norman Malcolm 
Jones, Ralph Longton 
Jones, Robert Cla v 
Jones, Robert Lo~gton 
Jones, Swinford Oscar 
Jones, Thomas Loftus 
Jones, Thomas Sinclair 
,Jones, Wilfrid Douglas 
Jones, William Earnest 
Jonson, Stuart Andrew 
Jordan, Douglas 
.Jordan, Norman Stevens 
,Jorgensen, Albert Vern 
Josephson, Martin Douglas .. 
J ourneaux, Walter William St. Clair 
Joy, _Raymond Hamilton 
Joyce, Michael Disralei 
Julian, Hector .. 
Jupp, Allan William 
Jupp, George McDermid 
Juriss, Hector Colville 
Just, Alan Victor .. 
Kane, Alexander Daniel 
Kay, Donald Cameron 
Kean, John Valentine 
Kearns, Edward James 
Kearns, Thomas Charles .. 
Keast, Charles Albert Osmund John 
Keast, George Allan Wilton 
Keeling, Roy Gilbert 
Keen, Albert Arthur 
Keenan, Eric William 
Keenan, Henry Bryant 
Keenan, Kenneth William John 
Keenan, Robert Stewart 
Keene, Charles Garnet 
Keene, Garnet 
Keene, Maurice George 
Keene, Ronald Victor 
Keig, Percy George 
Keir, Harold Malcolm 
Keir, Roderick Athelstane 
Keith, Ian Herbert Neill 
Kellard, George 
Kelley, Harrold Arthur 
Kells, Gordon 
Kelly, John 
Kelly, John James 
Kelly, Stanley Bruce 
Kelly, Thomas Slattery 
Kelway, Leslie (formerly Leslie Mills) 
Kemp, Archibald .. 
Kempthorne, John Harrild .. 

* Endorsed for bad workmanship. 

B3083 
B 193 
B 804 
B4055 
B2952 
B 489 
B3878 
B4035 
B4264 
B 988 
B3042 
B 800 
B1855 
B4462 
B2994 
B1012 
B 825 
B3072 
B,1415 
B 117 
B4584 
B3189 
B2083 
B4441 
B 530 
B3821 
B 686 
B2524 
B2906 
B1340 
B1825 
B2163 
B3615 
B1532 
B3309 
B 848 
B4643 
B2157 
B4074 
B2803 
B4119 
B3238 
B2698 
B2656 
B2022 
B1500 
B4614 
B2888 
B3272 
B1371 
B4684 
B1203 
B 465 
B1323 
B1315 
B 449 
B1251 
B 120 
B3530 
B1093 
B2232 
B1367 
B2464 
B2194 
B1528 
B3384 
B2371 
B1833 
B 395 
B1520 
B3222 
B3978 
B1137 
B2569 
B 922 
B3476 
B 78 
B2214 
B 951 
B1990 
B 930 
B2974 
B 875 
B4117 
B1308 
B2226 
B3370 
B2861 
B1614 
B2699 
B1522 
B1813 
B4641 

14/1/32 
28/5/26 
26/7 /26 

18/12/40 
15/11/30 
21/6/26 
11/9/39 
27/9/40 
28/9/42 
19/8/26 
15/7 /31 
26/7 /26 
12/1/27 
24/1/45 

9/2/31 
19/8/26 
26/7 /26 
8/12_131 
22/8/44 
24/5/26 
27/9/45 
9/11/32 
31/3/27 
6/11/44 
25/6/26 
3/4/39 
8/7/26 

15/5/28 
12/7 /30 
7 /10/26 

31/12/26 
5/7/27 

15/7 /38 
3/1(/26 

16/10/33 
. 31/7/26 

15/1/46 
5/7 /27 

24/1/41 
25/9/29 
30/4/41 
26/6/33 

14/11/28 
15/9/28 
15/3/27 
1/11/26 
8/11/45 

9/7/30 
18/7 /33 

15/10/26 
27/3/46 
22/9/26 
21/6/26 
7/10/26 
7/10/26 
17/6/26 
27/9/26 
24/5/26 
9/6/36 
6/9/26 
5/7/27 

14/10/26 
1/2/28 
5/7/27 

2/11/26 
20/8/34 

14/12/27 
4/1/27 

15/6/26 
2/11/26 
4/4/33 

15/7/40 
20/9/26 
15/5/28 
6/8/26 

12/7/35 
24/5/26 
5/7/27 
6/8/26 

25/2/27 
6/8/26 
5/1/31 
2/8/26 

10/4/41 
7 /10/26 
5/7/27 

14/7/34 
5/4/30 

24/11/26 
14/11/28 
2/11/26 

22/12/26 
19/12/45 


